Position Other Positions Held

City Attorney

Chief Asst City Attorney
Asst City Attorney

Asst City Attorney

Asst City Attorney

Asst City Attorney

Asst City Attorney

Asst City Attorney

Administrator - City Attorney
Office

Paralegal

Legal Secretary

Paralegal

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Senior Administrative Assistant
Deputy City Attorney

Asst City Attorney

City

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$274,225
$186,047
$175,753
$170,910
$169,621
$168,432
$151,872
$142,333

$85,064

$78,927
$71,222
$70,207
$69,270
$69,235
$61,165
$43,997
$38,603

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,745
$46,093
$18,471
$28,380
$36,498
$43,472
$41,060
$39,374
$27,745

$34,569
$17,363
$23,989
$19,569
$19,565
$16,604

$5,134

$4,411



