Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$274,225	\$50,745
Chief Asst City Attorney		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$186,047	\$46,093
Asst City Attorney		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$175,753	\$18,471
Asst City Attorney		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$170,910	\$28,380
Asst City Attorney		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$169,621	\$36,498
Asst City Attorney		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$168,432	\$43,472
Asst City Attorney		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$151,872	\$41,060
Asst City Attorney		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$142,333	\$39,374
Administrator - City Attorney Office		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$85,064	\$27,745
Paralegal		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$78,927	\$34,569
Legal Secretary		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$71,222	\$17,363
Paralegal		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$70,207	\$23,989
Legal Secretary		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$69,270	\$19,569
Legal Secretary		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$69,235	\$19,565
Senior Administrative Assistant		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$61,165	\$16,604
Deputy City Attorney		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$43,997	\$5,134
Asst City Attorney		Santa Rosa	City Attorney	\$38,603	\$4,411